
2.89

2.91
 C24

 C25

 C23

 O3 

 N7 

 C21

 C22

 C20
 C19

 C18

 C17

 N6 

 C15

 C16

 C3 

 C2 

 N1 

 C1 

 N2 

 C12

 C13

 C10

 O2 

 C9 

 O1 

 C8 

 N5 

 C7 

 C11

 C6 

 N4 
 C5 

 N3 

 C14

 F1 

 C4 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Thr 790(A)

Gly 796(A)

Arg 841(A)

Leu 718(A)

Ala 743(A)

Lys 745(A)

Leu 788(A)

Leu 844(A)

Val 726(A)

Leu 792(A)

Met 766(A)

Gln 791(A)

Fzp 1101(A)

Met 793(A)

Cys 797(A)


